
Q16 Friday, 15th April 2016 Results 

 

120 All Age Ranch Riding 

1 234 INDOXICATED Q70579 Jodie Potter 256827 Jodie Potter 

2 118 ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE Q55836 M & S Davidson A Boyd 470458 Annette Boyd 

3 414 TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNX Q47904 Liz Christian 466537 Liz Christian 

4 483 MR OLYMPIA Q73203 R & K Lyons 466104 Regan Lyons 

5 481 JAZZY LIL MELODY Q69498 R & K Lyons 466104 Katherine Lyons 

6 432 WHIZ FIZZ Q68384 Lyndon Hale 465687 Lana Kelderman 

7 114 AMAROO UNIQUE ROCK Q64006 Laura Pierce 474242 Aaron Scobie 

8 293 OP IM A SMOKEY WHIZZ A21957 Katherine Kelderman 461907 Lana Kelderman 

9 152 COLONELS MAGNOLIA Q50313 Val Tanner 358342 Val Tanner 

10 479 LETHAL FANTASY Q60175 Bonnie Grosso 471620 Bonnie Grosso 

 

121 Amateur Ranch Riding Sponsored by Destination Tamworth 

1 234 INDOXICATED Q70579 Jodie Potter 256827 Jodie Potter 

2 118 ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE Q55836 M & S Davidson A Boyd 470458 Annette Boyd 

3 414 TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNX Q47904 Liz Christian 466537 Liz Christian 

4 432 WHIZ FIZZ Q68384 Lyndon Hale 465687 Josephine Hale 

5 467 ZIPS TOMBOY Q37803 Sam Skilling 463498 Sam Skilling 

6 100 BROOKSIPEP Q59302 Craig Cowley 459326 Roseann Brown 

7 303 POCO BLUE FLAME A22151 Barbara Schleppi 470361 Barbara Schleppi 

8 127 BLAZING HOT PARR Q-54685 Carla Cox Carla Cox 

9 357 SONITAS MAN'O'WAR Q-60182 Val Tanner 358342 Val Tanner 

10 307 PROFESSA SUMNAMILLER Q50907 Trace Paterson 323238 Trace Paterson 

 

 



122 Youth Ranch Riding 

1 432 WHIZ FIZZ Q68384 Lyndon Hale 465687 Lana Kelderman 

2 293 OP IM A SMOKEY WHIZZ A21957 Katherine Kelderman 461907 Lana Kelderman 

3 165 CRUSHED ICE A22349 Kasey Wyse 473703 Kasey Wyse 

4 402 TEXAS EYE CANDY Q70223 SDM Quarter Horses 459929 Matthew Freiberg 

5 479 LETHAL FANTASY Q60175 Bonnie Grosso 471620 Bonnie Grosso 

6 213 HEART OF GOLD PR11 Mandy Mackay 469484 Sasha Mackay 

7 254 LETHAL ATTRACTION PR9 Mandy Mackay 475680 Cory Mackay 

8 450 WOMBRAMURRA ACRES A22246 Natalie Grills 476326 Natalie Grills 

9 220 HOBBYS STARDUST Q71313 Jody & Michael Southern 458459 Lucy Southern 

10 161 CP SOME HOT DESIGNS Q72532 Kathleen Flynn 474928 Dazhara Mears 

 

123 Novice Amateur Boxing  

1 234 INDOXICATED Q70579 Jodie Potter Greg Potter 

2 353 SMOKIN DUAL BADGER Q70523 Brenden Bailey Callie James 

3 151 CLOVER CLASSIFIED Q68393 Three Leaf Stud Rafe Ritchie 

4 225 HOMECREEK REMILENA Q67860 Craig Cowley Roseann Brown 

5 347 SMART CATS LETHAL DESTINY Q62696 Kym & Craig Thorne Craig Thorne 

 

124 Novice Youth Boxing  

293 OP IM A SMOKEY WHIZZ A21957 Katherine Kelderman Lana Kelderman 

2 402 TEXAS EYE CANDY Q70223 SDM Quarter Horses Matthew Freiberg 

3 220 HOBBYS STARDUST Q71313 Jody & Michael Southern Lucy Southern 

4 165 CRUSHED ICE A22349 Kasey Wyse Kasey Wyse 

5 446 WINDERADEEN SPECIAL FX Q34171 Nate Potter Nate Potter 

 

 



125 Working Cow Horse Sponsored by Shadow Trailers/Pro Cutter 

1 295 PEP N CODA LENA Q77041 Rob Leach 

2 100 BROOKSIPEP Q59302 Craig Cowley 

3 484 LUCYS LIL MELODY Q82666 Campdraft Central 

4 225 HOMECREEK REMILENA Q67860 Craig Cowley 

5 477 C BAR K PRESENT A CAT Q80065 Clay & Kim Evans 

6 194 THIS DUCKS SMART Q71972 Dru Okeefe 

7 234 INDOXICATED Q70579 Jodie Potter 

8 347 SMART CATS LETHAL DESTINY Q62696 Kym & Craig Thorne 

9 355 SOMEBODYS OH CAY Q70225 SDM Quarter Horses  

10 485 IT WHIZ EASY A110614 R & K Lyons 

126 Team Penning 

1 494 Greg Potter, Michael Southern, Katherine Lyons  

2 495 Isabel Davis, Michael Davis, Tammy Rolls  

3 497 Barbara Schleppi, Sasha Mackay, Cory Mackay 

 

127 Ladies Breakaway Roping Sponsored by Tuff Rock 

1 WINDSOCK SPARKLE TAMERLANE Catherine Cansell 

2 GLEN BRYDE FRECKLED BOB Kelly Westlake 

 

128 Team Roping Sponsored by International Animal Health 

1 Casey Tribe Radical Four on the Floor / Adam Playboy Barrister 

2 Mark Buttsworth Almora Playmaree / Rob Leach Pep N Code Lena  

3 Adam Maher Bent Barrister / Lance Hutton Chickasha Top Cat 

4 Norm Stagg Miss Tequila Morn / Lance Hutton Chickasha Top Cat 

 

 



129 Ladies Barrel Sponsored by Legends of Morn 

1 ROCS COYOTE MORN Calla Matthews 

2 PEPTOS SMOKIN MORN Brianna Learmonth 

3 LETHAL DREAM Sharna Little  

4 DARCEY DOC Kate Benedict 

5 BEAVERS CELEBRATION Sharee Whitlock 

 

130 Youth Barrel Race Sponsored by Legends of Morn 

1 A SMART ROC Tania Till 

2 ACRES OF JACKSON Anna Crisp 

3 LADY OF PERFECTION Jade Tribe  

4 SPINNIN DIVA Isabel Davis 

5 LETHAL ATTRACTION Cory Mackay 


